ESTRUCTURA : TANQUE DE COVBUSTI BLE

TANQUE DE COMBUSTIBLE

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:

Variant price modifier:
Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a guestion about this product

Titulo

TUBO CONDUCCION COMBUSTIBLE 28,5 X 4,5 X 230

TUBO CONDUCCION COMBUSTIBLE 28,5 X 4,5 X 230
TUBO CONDUCCION COMBUSTIBLE 28,5 X 4,5 X 230

Description
Ref.
1 C. TANQUE DE NAFTA
2 TAPA TANQUE DE NAFTA
3 TORNILLO C/FLANGE M8 X 40
4 ABRAZADERA SENSOR DE NAFTA
5 SENSOR DE NAFTA
6 GOMA SENSOR DE NAFTA
7 ROBINETE
8
9 FILTRO DE NAFTA
10
11
12 ANILLO SUJECION 28

85-170500
85-170870
85-380140
85-281870
85-281850
85-281860
85-170980
85-380750
85-170010
85-380750
85-380750
85-380950

Codigo
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ESTRUCTURA : TANQUE DE COWVBUSTI BLE
Ref. Titulo Codigo
13 ANILLO SUJECION g8 85-380950
13 TUBO CONDUCCION COMBUSTIBLE ?8.5x7?4.5x400 85-380750-3
14 TUBO CONDUCCION COMBUSTIBLE @8.5X4.5X125 85-380750-2
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